Sat. Sept. 27 - 8:50 - 10:20 PM Sun. Dec. 21 - 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

HOME VS Valley Forge - Middletown

AWAY VS Saints
Sports-O-Rama - Monsey, NY Ice Arena - Middletown Twp., NJ
Sun. Sept. 28 - 5:30 - 6:30 PM Sat. Jan. 3 - 8:45 - 10:00 AM
HOME VS Saints - Middletown HOME VS Gulls - Middletown

Ice Arena - Middletown Twp., NJ Ice Arena - Middletown Twp., NJ
Sat. Oct. 04 - 4:45 - 6:15 PM Sat. Jan. 3 - 3:15 - 4:45 PM
HOME VS Arrows - Middletown HOME VS Gulls - Middletown

Ice Arena - Middletown Twp., NJ Ice Arena - Middletown Twp., NJ
Fri. Oct. 10 - 4:10- 6:10 PM Sun Jan. 4 - 3:45 - 5:15 PM

AWAY - Boston Beast Tournament AWAY VS Little Flyers - Flyers
Lovell Ice Arena - Boston, MA | Training Center - Voorhees Twp. NJ

Sat. Jan 10 - 1:15 - 2:45 PM

Sat. Oct. 11 - 2:30- 4:20 PM
AWAY - Boston Beast Tournament | HOME VS Washington Little Capitals
Middletown Ice Arena - Middletown Twp , NJ

Canton Ice House - Boston, MA
Sun. Jan 11 - 10:15 - 11:45 AM

Sat. Oct. 11 - 7:10- 9:10 PM
AWAY - Boston Beast Tournament AWAY VS Valley Forge - Oaks
Ice Center - Phoenixville, NJ

Cadillac Ice House - Boston, MA
Sat. Jan 17 - 2:15 - 3:45 PM

Fri. Oct. 17 - 4:10- 6:10 PM
AWAY - Lovell Ice Arena HOME VS Elite Hockey - Middletown
Ice Arena - Middletown Twp., NJ

Boston, MA - Playoffs
Sun. Jan 18 - 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

Fri. Oct. 25 - 4:15 - 4:45 PM
HOME VS Devils - Middletown HOME VS Royals - Middletown
Ice Arena - Middletown Twp., NJ Ice Arena - Middletown Twp., NJ
Sun. Jan 18 - 3:45 - 5:15 PM e X 2012

HOME VS Colonials + Middiatown
Qievas . T HGAICEOWE HOME VS Washington Little Capitals o
Ice Arena - Middletown Twp., NJ Middlet IeA - Middlet Twp, NJ I DDI_ETOW
AWAY VS Devils. - Youth Hock
evils - Youth Hockey
Club - West Orange., NJ SPORTS COMPLEX
Sun. Nov. 9 - 10:20 - 11:50 AM
AWAY VS Royals - Bucks County
Ice Sports Center - Warminster, PA
Sat. Nov. 22 - 7:40 - 9:10 PM
AWAY VS Washington Little Capitals
ION Intl. Training Ctr. - Leesburg, VA
Fri. Dec. 5 - 9:30 - 10:30 PM
AWAY VS Rockets - RSG Arena
at Bridgewater, NJ
Sat. Dec. 13 - 8:30 - 9:30 PM

AWAY VS Colonials - Mennan
Sports Arena - Morristown NJ




